
WHITE
HORSE

Great Ales, Fine Food
Established 1769

FAMILY
PIZZA DEAL

2 Adult pizzas
& 2 kids pizzas

£25

Mon – Fri 
3pm till 5pm

See Chalkboards For Daily Specials  Sunday Roast Available 12 - 6pm £10.95 (Sunday Only)

www.whitehorsequor n.co.uk
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2 PIZZAS

& 2 GLASSES
OF PROSECCO

£25

Every Sunday
from 6pm – 9pm

(Prosecco can be substituted 
for  any other drink 
– Conditions apply)

2 PIZZAS
for £16

Mon – Fri
3pm till 5pm

PIZZA & 
PROSECCO 

SUNDAYS

FAMILY
PIZZA

DEAL

PIZZA MENU
THE SANTA MARIA
Tomato, mozzarella & basil (V)

THE THOMAS FIRR
Feta cheese, caramelised onions, spinach, red peppers & garlic oil (V)

THE KELCEY
Tandoori chicken, mint yoghurt, caramelised red onion & coriander

THE CRADOCK
Pepperoni, mushrooms, red peppers, rocket & parmesan

THE RUMSEY
Grilled cherry, goats cheese & rocket (V)

THE TOLLER
Smoked haddock, blue cheese, spinach & egg

THE PINGLE
Apple, walnuts, gorgonzola, rocket & parmesan (V)

THE SARSON SPICE
Spicy meatballs, fresh chillies, jalapenos & caramelised onion

THE FREEHOLD
Pulled BBQ chicken, pineapple & fresh chillies

£8.95

£9.95

£10.75

£10.95

£9.95

£11.25

£10.95

£10.95

£10.50

‘All our pizzas are made from fresh, topped with our homemade tomato and basil 
sauce and mozzarella cheese then served the Italian way, stone-baked and thin crust. 

If  you require your pizza on a gluten free base then just ask a member of  staff, or if  you 
fancy one to takeaway we can box it up for you to take home’

Please make us aware of  any dietary requirements you may have in advance.
Some dishes may contain nuts and nut traces

(All our pizzas are made with a tomato & mozzarella base unless otherwise stated.)

Monday to Thursday between the hours of 3pm till 5pm, we only serve pizzas and sides.


