## WHITE HORSE

Great Ales, Fine Food Established 1769

## www.whitehorsequorn.co.uk

'All our pizzas are made from fresh, topped with our homemade tomato and basil sauce and mozzarella cheese then served the Italian way, stone-baked and thin crust. If you require your pizza on a gluten free base then just ask a member of staff, or if you fancy one to takeaway we can box it up for you to take home'

Please make us aware of any dietary requirements you may have in advance.

Some dishes may contain nuts and nut traces

ГНЕ SANTA MARIA Готаto, mozzarella & basil (V)	£8.95
<b>FHE THOMAS FIRR</b> Leta cheese, caramelised onions, spinach, red peppers & garlic oil (V)	£9.95
<b>FHE KELCEY</b> Fandoori chicken, mint yoghurt, caramelised red onion & coriander	£10.75
<b>FHE CRADOCK</b> Pepperoni, mushrooms, red peppers, rocket & parmesan	£10.95
<b>THE RUMSEY</b> Grilled cherry, goats cheese & rocket (V)	£9.95
<b>THE TOLLER</b> Smoked haddock, blue cheese, spinach & egg	£11.25
$f \Gamma HE\ PINGLE\$ Apple, walnuts, gorgonzola, rocket & parmesan $(V)$	£10.95
THE SARSON SPICE Spicy meatballs, fresh chillies, jalapenos & caramelised onion	£10.95
THE FREEHOLD Pulled BBQ chicken, pineapple & fresh chillies	£10.50



2 PIZZAS & 2 GLASSES OF PROSECCO  $\pounds^{25}$ 

**Every Sunday** from 6pm – 9pm

(Prosecco can be substituted for any other drink — Conditions apply)



**2 PIZZAS** for £16

**Mon – Fri** 3pm till 5pm



FAMILY PIZZA DEAL

2 Adult pizzas & 2 kids pizzas £25

**Mon – Fri** 3pm till 5pm

See Chalkboards For Daily Specials Sunday Roast Available 12 - 6pm £10.95 (Sunday Only)